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8" CLEANOUT RING & LID EQ. H-8020       

CI GATE CAP

KANSAS 4" TOP & LID EQ. CB 2197

TULSA LAMP POLE BASE & LID

 MUSHROOM LID 

KANSAS 6" TOP & LID EQ. CB 2194

WILMINGTON MONUMENT BOX

WILMINGTON CLEAN OUT BOX & LID

9" X 10" CLEANOUT RING & COVER

CLEANOUT MONUMENT BOX & LID

MIAMI DADE HEXAGON SEWER CLEANOUT

6" X 10" SEWER CLEANOUT

12" SEWER CLEANOUT R&C W.T. MARKED "MSDGC"

CLEAN-OUT LATERAL VALVE

CLEAN-OUT HAND HOLE RING & COVER ‘S’ 

SEWER CLEAN OUT BOTTOM FLANGE 
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2866

5050 - 5054

5216

5100

5237/6458

5218

5705 - 5707

5700 - 5702

5743

5718

6450

6384

6499

6460

6500

6502

D E S C R I P T I O N P A G E #I T E M #

10" SEWER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE NEW

CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE NEW

SANITARY CLEAN OUT Y-BOOT

SEWER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE

7616 VALVE BOX W/KX COVER

10 1/4" CLEAN OUT FRAME & SEWER LID

9" X 6 1/2" CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1018 

8" LAMPHOLE CLEANOUT DOMESTIC

14" X 4" REVERSIBLE LOCKING RING & COVER EQ. M1060

9" X 6 1/2" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1018 

8" X 4" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007

8" X 4" CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007
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6503B

6503 - 6503W

6505 - 6507

6504

USF 6993

6999

7201

USF 7610

7202 - 7202D

7201-L

7203CO-L - 7203SWR-L

7203CO - 7203SWR

4" X 12" CO LOCKING FRAME & COVER EQ. MH05

4" X 12" CO FRAME & COVER EQ. MH05
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7212-L - 7212SWR-L

7212

Contd..............

DYER BOX RING & COVER CLEAN OUT Page : CMB 76457

CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

11" X 8" SEWER LOCKING RING & COVER Page : CMB 157213
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10" X 8" MONUMENT RING & COVER EQ. M1020

6" X 8 1/2" MONUMENT RING & SEWER COVER EQ. M1001 

Page : CMB 16

Page : CMB 16

7401S - 7401W

7403S

D E S C R I P T I O N P A G E #I T E M #

SIP
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CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

8" CLEANOUT RING & LID EQ. H-8020               ITEM # : 2866

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

CI GATE CAP ITEM # : 5050 - 5054

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

TULSA LAMP POLE BASE & LID ITEM # : 5100

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

  9 15/16  
  9    5/8  

  4  

  7 3/4  
  15 1/8  

  8 7/8    1 3/4  

  7 5/8  

  5/8  

2866            8" CLEANOUT RING & LID EQ. H-8020
2866C         8" CLEANOUT LID ONLY
2866R         8" CLEANOUT RING ONLY
2866SW      8" CLEANOUT RING & SEWER LID EQ. H-8020
2866CSW   8" CLEANOUT SEWER LID ONLY 

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION

79  31//82

6 1/8
5 1/2

6 57/86” GATE CAP
8” GATE CAP

7 1/2
5 13/16

4 5/8 4

5 15/2

ITEM #       DESCRIPTION

5050          6" CI GATE CAP - WATER
5051          8" CI GATE CAP - WATER
5051N       8" GATE CAP GSWC WATER
5051RW    8" GATE RECLAIMED WATER
5051R        8" GATE CAP CITY OF REDLANDS WATER 

5052        6" CI GATE CAP - GAS
5053    
5054    

    6" CI GATE CAP - SEWER
    8" CI GATE CAP - WATER NEW

5051LU     8" GATE CAP LIBERTY UTILITIES WATER 
5051PR     8" GATE CAP CITY OF PICO RIVERA WATER

ITEM #       DESCRIPTION

11  1/4
1/2

13 
11  1/2

8
3/4

9 1/8

11  5/8
19  1/4
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

KANSAS 6" TOP & LID EQ. CB 2194

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

 MUSHROOM LID 

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5218

ITEM # : 5237/6458

ITEM # : 5216 KANSAS 4" TOP & LID EQ. CB 2197

SIP

5216     
5217

KANSAS 4" TOP & LID "WATER" EQ.CB 2197           
KANSAS 4" TOP & LID "SEWER" EQ. CB 2197

5218          KANSAS 6" BODY & WATER LID
5218S        KANSAS 6" BODY & SEWER LID
5218B         KANSAS 6" BODY ONLY
5219          KANSAS 6" LID ONLY 'WATER'
5219S        KANSAS 6" LID ONLY 'SEWER'

4" MUSHROOM LID
ITEM# 5237

6" MUSHROOM LID
ITEM# 6458
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CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

WILMINGTON CLEAN OUT BOX & LID            ITEM # : 5700 - 5702

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 5705 - 5707

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
CLEANOUT MONUMENT BOX & LID ITEM # : 5718

WILMINGTON MONUMENT BOX

16 1/43/8 7/8

6 5/8
7 1/2

15 1/47/8

154 4
3/87/8

16 1/16

15 7/8

1/2 7/8
2 1/8

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

8 1/16
7 1/16

3/4

11 1/2

5 1/2
10

6 15/16

3/42
4

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

  9 3/16  
  8 1/4  

  6 3/4  

  13 1/4  

  7  

  1  

  8  

  6 1/8  

  1  

  3 3/4  

5718       CLEANOUT MONUMENT BOX & LID 
5718L       CLEANOUT MONUMENT LID ONLY
5718R       CLEANOUT MONUMENT RING ONLY

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION

5700     WILMINGTON CLEAN OUT BOX & LID
5701     WILMINGTON CLEAN OUT BODY ONLY
5702     WILMINGTON CLEAN OUT LID ONLY

5705     WILMINGTON MONUMENT BOX
5706     WILMINGTON MONUMENT BODY ONLY
5707     WILMINGTON MONUMENT LID ONLY
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9" X 10" CLEANOUT RING & COVERITEM # : 5743

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

6" X 10" SEWER CLEANOUT

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

aL!aL 5!59 I9·!Dhb {9²9w /[9!bh¦¢

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6384

ITEM # : 6450

  10 11/16  

  9 1/4  

  10  

  13 3/4  

  8  

  3/4    9    3/4  

  7 1/8  

  3 1/2  

  8 1/16  

  3  

  10 1/4  

  7 9/16  
  2  

  6 1/8  

  8 1/2  

  7/8  

5743      9" X 10" CLEANOUT RING & COVER
5743C    9" X 10" CLEANOUT COVER ONLY
5743R    9" X 10" CLEANOUT RING ONLY

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION

13 1/4

1 3/4
10 3/81 3/8

1

11
243

0  
 51
1//

/82
4

11 1/4

1 3/4

11/16

12 1/2

12 1/2
11 1/2

SIP
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CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

5¸9w .h· wLbD ϧ /h±9w /[9!b h¦¢ ITEM # : 6457

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

/[9!bπh¦¢ [!¢9w![ ±![±9                ITEM : # 6460
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

ITEM # : 6499 
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

12" SEWER CLEANOUT R&C W.T. MARKED "MSDGC"

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

5  3/8  
8 83/

4 1/2 
1/2

3  5/8

5  
5 7/16

 7 1/2 

 17 

 10 

 12 5/8 

 5/8 

 9 1/4 
LOCKING AREA

 11 5/16 
 9/16  1 5/16 

6457        DYER BOX RING & COVER CLEAN OUT 'WATER'
6457G     DYER BOX RING & COVER CLEAN OUT 'GAS'
6457S       DYER BOX RING & COVER CLEAN OUT 'SEWER'
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CLEAN-OUT HAND HOLE RING & COVER ‘S’ ITEM # : 6500

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

SEWER CLEAN OUT BOTTOM FLANGE ITEM # : 6502

9 5/8
1 1/2

8

9 7/8
10 1/2

1 1/2
3 3/4

9 7/8
13 1/2

12  1/2
11  3/4

11

5

ITEM # DESCRIPTION 

11 1/2
1  1/4

1/2

SIP

6502              SEWER CLEAN OUT BOTTOM FLANGE
6502B            SEWER CLEAN OUT BOTTOM FLANGE BASE ONLY
6502L            SEWER CLEAN OUT BOTTOM FLANGE LID ONLY
6502STM      STORM CLEAN OUT BOTTOM FLANGE

15  9/16
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CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE NEW ITEM # : 6503 - 6503W

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

10" SEWER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE NEW ITEM # : 6503B
MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

11 
8 3/16

9

9 1/4
9 13/16

2 7/1611/16 5/16

8 13/16
1 1/25/16 ½

7 15/16

ITEM #       DESCRIPTION

6503      SEWER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE NEW
6503W         WATER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE

10 1/8
11 1/16
13 3/8

7/16

9 7/8
11 9/16
11 7/8

2 3/8
3/4

10 7/8
1 3/167/16  5/8

SEWER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE ITEM # : 6504 

9  1/4

1/2
1  1/2

7  3/4

12
9  1/2

7/82  7/8

8
8  3/8 

11

DESCRIPTIONITEM #
6504              SEWER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE
6504C           SEWER CLEAN OUT COVER ONLY
6504R            SEWER CLEAN OUT TOP FLANGE RING ONLY
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
ITEM # : 6999             10 1/4" CLEAN OUT FRAME & SEWER LID

28
22

8  1/2
7  9/16
6  1/16 7/8

 1  7/8

10  1/2
5  1/2

1/2

7  1/2

11/16

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

SANITARY CLEAN OUT Y-BOOTITEM # : 6505 - 6507 

  14  
  12 1/4  
  10 1/2  

  12  

  10 1/4  
  15 1/4  

  1 1/4  

  7/8  

  12 1/8  
  7/8  

  9 9/16  

  4  

  1 1/2  

6999             10 1/4" CLEAN OUT FRAME & SEWER LID
6999CO         10 1/4" CLEAN OUT FRAME & "CO" LID
6999F           10 1/4" CLEAN OUT FRAME ONLY
6999L-CO     10 1/4" CLEAN OUT "CO" LID ONLY
6999L-S        10 1/4" CLEAN OUT SEWER LID ONLY
6999L-SD     10 1/4" CLEAN OUT "SD" LID ONLY
6999L-W          10 1/4" CLEAN OUT WATER LID ONLY
6999SD          10 1/4" CLEAN OUT FRAME & "SD" LID
6999W                10 1/4" CLEAN OUT FRAME & WATER LID

ITEM #         DESCRIPTION

SIP

срл5            {ANITARY CLEAN OUT Y-BOOT 
срл6            Y-BOOT LID ONLY 
ср07            Y-BOOT BODY ONLY
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CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

7616 VALVE BOX W/KX COVER ITEM # : USF 6993

8" LAMPHOLE CLEANOUT DOMESTIC ITEM # : USF 7610

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

9 3/16
13 1/4

1/2
77 1/8

1/2
8 5/8 1 1/2
9 5/8

6 1/2
2 1/21 1/2

8 1/2

USF6993        7616 VALVE BOX W/ KX COVER
USF6993B     7616 VALVE BOX BASE ONLY
USF6993L      7616 VALVE BOX LID ONLY
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
ITEM # : 7201-L

9" X 6 1/2" CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1018 ITEM # : 7201 

 17 

 9 

 6 1/2 

 3/4 
 10 1/4 
 11 1/2 

 10 
 3/4  1 1/4 

ITEM #                  DESCRIPTION

7201
7201R

            9" X 6 1/2" CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1018          
            9" X 6 1/2" CLEANOUT RING ONLY EQ. M1018          
            9" X 6 1/2" CLEANOUT COVER ONLY EQ. M10187201C

 11 1/2 

 10 1/4 

 6 1/2 

 17 

 9 

 3/4 

 10 
 3/4 

 1 1/4 

ITEM #                  DESCRIPTION

7201-L
7201-LR

            9" X 6 1/2" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1018          
            9" X 6 1/2" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING ONLY EQ. M1018          
            9" X 6 1/2" LOCKING CLEANOUT COVER ONLY EQ. M10187201-LC

9" X 6 1/2" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1018 

SIP
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CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

14" X 4" REVERSIBLE LOCKING RING & COVER EQ. M1060 ITEM # : 7202 - 7202D

8" X 4" CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007 ITEM # : 7203CO - 7203SWR

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

 15 13/16 
 1 3/8 

 16 11/16 

 14 5/8 

 19 1/8 

 16 

 4 

 1 1/2 

7202         14" X 4" REVERSIBLE LOCKING SEWER CO RING & COVER EQ. M1060
7202C       14" X 4" LOCKING SEWER CO COVER ONLY EQ. M1060
7202R         14" X 4" REVERSIBLE LOCKING RING ONLY EQ. M1060
7202D       14" X 4" REVERSIBLE LOCKING DRAIN RING & COVER EQ. M1060
7202D-C   14" X 4" LOCKING DRAIN COVER ONLY EQ. M1060

ITEM #                       DESCRIPTION

 8 7/8 
 5/8 

 1 5/8 

 10 

 9 

 4 

 5/8 

 15 

 8 

7203CO              8" X 4" CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007
7203CO-C          8" X 4" CLEANOUT COVER ONLY EQ. M1007
7203R                8" X 4" CLEANOUT RING ONLY EQ. M1007
7203SWR           8" X 4" SEWER CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007
7203SWR-C        8" X 4" SEWER CLEANOUT COVER ONLY EQ. M1007

ITEM #        DESCRIPTION



  P  a  g  e    -     CMB 14
Phone : 877-921-6111, 713-923-6111Fax : 713-923-6114  

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
ITEM # : 7212

8" X 4" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007ITEM # : 7203CO-L - 7203SWR-L 
 8 7/8  5/8 

 1 5/8 

 10 
 9 

 4 

 5/8 

 15 

 8 

7203CO-L            8" X 4" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007
7203CO-LC          8" X 4" LOCKING CLEANOUT COVER ONLY EQ. M1007
7203LR                8" X 4" LOCKING CLEANOUT RING ONLY EQ. M1007
7203SWR-L         8" X 4" LOCKING SEWER CLEANOUT RING & COVER EQ. M1007
7203SWR-LC        8" X 4" LOCKING SEWER CLEANOUT COVER ONLY EQ. M1007

ITEM #        DESCRIPTION

 12 1/4 
 1 

 13 1/4 

 12 1/2 

 11 1/16 

 20 

 4 

 1 

4" X 12" CO FRAME & COVER EQ. MH05

7212          4" X 12" CO FRAME & COVER EQ. MH05
7212C        4" X 12" CO COVER ONLY EQ. MH05
7212R        4" X 12" CO FRAME ONLY EQ. MH05 

ITEM #        DESCRIPTION

SIP
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CLEANOUT & MONUMENT BOXES

4" X 12" CO LOCKING FRAME & COVER EQ. MH05 ITEM # : 7212-L - 7212SWR-L

11" X 8" SEWER LOCKING RING & COVER ITEM # : 7213

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

 12 1/4 
 1 

 13 1/4 

 12 1/2 

 11 

 20 

 4 

 1 

7212-L         4" X 12" CO LOCKING FRAME & COVER EQ. MH05
7212-LC           4" X 12" CO LOCKING COVER ONLY EQ. MH05
7212-LR           4" X 12" CO LOCKING FRAME ONLY EQ. MH05 
7212SWR-L     4" X 12" SEWER CO LOCKING FRAME & COVER EQ. MH05
7212SWR-LC   4" X 12" SEWER CO LOCKING COVER ONLY EQ. MH05

ITEM #        DESCRIPTION

 14 
 12 3/4 

 9  8 

 2 

 12 
 14 

 11 

 1 1/8 

 12 1/2 
 1 1/8  2 1/8 

7213            
7213C         
7213R          

11" X 8" SEWER LOCKING RING & COVER EQ. M1025 
11" X 8" SEWER LOCKING COVER ONLY EQ. M1025 
11" X 8" SEWER LOCKING FRAME ONLY EQ. M1025 

ITEM #        DESCRIPTION
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MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch

MaterialDimensions       : Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 30B : All are in Inch
ITEM # : 7403S   6" X 8 1/2" MONUMENT RING & SEWER COVER EQ. M1001 

ITEM # : 7401S - 7401W 10" X 8" MONUMENT RING & COVER EQ. M1020

  13 3/4  
  12 1/4  
  10 1/4  

  8  

  10  
  15 1/2  

  2    1  

  12  
  1  

  4  

  3/4 SQ.  

  9 3/8  

7401S        10" X 8" MONUMENT RING & SEWER COVER EQ. M1020 
7401S-L     10" X 8" MONUMENT SEWER COVER EQ. M1020
7401S-R     10" X 8" MONUMENT RING ONLY EQ. M1020 
7401W      10" X 8" MONUMENT RING & WATER COVER EQ. M1020
7401W-L   10" X 8" MONUMENT WATER COVER EQ. M1020  

ITEM #                DESCRIPTION

  7 1/4    1/2    1  

  5 1/2  

  9  
  7 1/2  

  8 1/2  

  6  

  1  

  1/4  

  14  

7403S      6" X 8 1/2" MONUMENT RING & SEWER COVER EQ. M1001
7403S-L   6" X 8 1/2" MONUMENT SEWER COVER ONLY EQ. M1001
7403S-R  6" X 8 1/2" MONUMENT RING ONLY EQ. M1001

ITEM #                DESCRIPTION

SIP
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